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1.  MATH202401 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV B B+ F B C B 120 5 B+ F F C B B 96 4 4.5 

2.  MATH202402 ARYAN PANDEY B+ A F B+ B A 144 6 A+ B B+ A+ A B+ 184 7.67 6.83 

3.  MATH202403 ASHUTOSH SHRIVASTAVA A A C B+ A A+ 180 7.5 A P B A A A 168 7 7.25 

4.  MATH202404 ASHUTOSH VERMA A+ A+ B+ O O A+ 216 9 O B+ A A A A+ 200 8.33 8.67 

5.  MATH202405 BHAVANA MEHAR B+ A F P P B 116 4.83 B+ F F C P B+ 92 3.83 4.33 

6.  MATH202406 DEVENDRA RISONIYA* B B+ C B B+ A+ 160 6.67 C# F F# C# F# B 64 2.67* 4.67* 

7.  MATH202407 HARSHIT KOURETI F B# F B# P B 88 3.67 B+ F C C# B B+ 120 5 4.33(WH) 

8.  MATH202408 JANVI YADAV P B F C P B+ 104 4.33 B+ F F P C B+ 92 3.83 4.08 

9.  MATH202409 LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA B+ B+ C A+ A A+ 180 7.5 A+ C A O O A 200 8.33 7.92 

10.  MATH202410 MAHI RATHORE A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ 204 8.5 O B A A+ O A+ 208 8.67 8.58 

11.  MATH202411 MANSI KUBDE C B F P P A 108 4.5 C F F C C B+ 88 3.67 4.08 

12.  MATH202412 NANDINI MEDA B+ A C B B+ A 164 6.83 A C B+ B+ A A 172 7.17 7 

13.  MATH202413 PRIYANKA SINGH JADOUN A+ O A A A+ A+ 212 8.83 O A A A+ O A 212 8.83 8.83 

14.  MATH202414 PRIYANSHI SINGH B B+ P B B B+ 144 6 B F F C P# A 92 3.83 4.92(WH) 

15.  MATH202415 PUSHPENDRA UPADHYAY B A F C C B 120 5 A C B+ A A A 176 7.33 6.17 

16.  MATH202416 RAGINI SAHU B C F C C A 116 4.83 B+ F F B B A 108 4.5 4.67 

17.  MATH202418 RAJKUMAR RAWAT O O B+ O O A+ 224 9.33 O A A+ O O A+ 224 9.33 9.33 

18.  MATH202419 ROHAN KUMAR JASHT B+ A F A C A+ 148 6.17 O F P B+ B+ A 144 6 6.08 

19.  MATH202420 SANDEEP KUMAR AHIRWAR B+ A F C P B 120 5 A F F C C B+ 100 4.17 4.58 

20.  MATH202421 SANSKRITI SHRIVASTAV P C F P F B 76 3.17 B F F P C A 92 3.83 3.5 

21.  MATH202422 SHRISHTI SINGH O O A+ O O A+ 232 9.67 O B O O O A+ 220 9.17 9.42 

22.  MATH202423 TANIYA PARIYANI O O A O O A+ 228 9.5 O A+ O O O A+ 232 9.67 9.58 

23.  MATH202424 TARUNA DODIYA A+ A B B+ A+ A+ 192 8 A+ B+ B+ O A+ A+ 204 8.5 8.25 

24.  MATH202426 URVASHI DOUNE C B F P P A 108 4.5 B F F P P B 80 3.33 3.92 

25.  MATH202427 VAISHANVI B B F# B B B 120 5 B+ F F A B B+ 112 4.67 4.83 

26.  MATH202428 YOGITA BAMNE   A+ O A B+ A+ A+ 208 8.67 A+ B A+ A+ A+ B 192 8 8.33 
 

* According to Ordinance 14 point 13, the student has failed the course as he has failed to acquire valid 12 credits.  
# According to Ordinance 14 point 10.2, these students have to appear at least two tests in concerned courses, hence result are withheld(WH).   

** In case of any discrepancy students are advised to meet Dr. Mahesh Dumaldar before 10-06-2025.  

 

 
 

 

 

Date of Result Declared :  27-05-2025.                                                                                                                                                                                  Head, School of Mathematics 
 


